
NWMSCA 

Critical Incident Response Teams 
 

Updated September, 2013 

NORTHWEST MSCA DISTRICT CHAIRPERSON/Critical Incident Response Teams 

Name Home phone School District/ School E-mail School Phone 

Karen Taylor 816-390-6820 Savannah R-III 
Savannah High School 

ktaylor@savannahr3.com 816-324-3128 

**Lani Clayton 660-582-9477 Craig R-III 
Craig School 

lclayton@craigr3school.org 
 

660-683-5431 

 

TEAM A: serving Atchison, Nodaway, & Worth counties 

Name Home phone School District/ School E-mail School Phone 

* Becky Houtchens 660-582-1013 Maryville R-II 
Maryville High School 

houtchens@maryville.k12.mo.us 660-562-4166 

**Ashlee James 660-853-9672 Maryville R-II 
Maryville High School 

ashleejames@maryville.k12.mo.us 660-562-4165 

Michele Veasey 660-562-3618 Northwest Missouri State University 
Maryville, MO 

mveasey@nwmissouri.edu 660-562-1732 
 

Amy Holtman 660-944-2387 Jefferson C-123 aholtman@jc123.k12.mo.us 660-944-2316 

Lori Snead 660-562-2768 West Nodaway R-I lsnead@wnrockets.com 660-725-3317 

Nick Wray 660-254-0456 South Nodaway R-IV Nick.Wray@southnodaway.k12.mo.us 660-652-3727 

Shelly Hiatt 660-564-2519 Northwest MO State University 
Behavioral Sciences Dept. 

hiatt@nwmissouri.edu 660-562-1287 

*TEAM LEADER **ALTERNATE TEAM LEADER 
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NWMSCA 

Critical Incident Response Teams 
 

Updated September, 2013 

TEAM B: serving Andrew, Holt, DeKalb, & Gentry counties 

Name Home phone School District/ School E-mail School Phone 

*Karen Taylor 816-390-6820 Savannah R-III 
Savannah High School 

ktaylor@savannahr3.com 816-324-3128 

**Lani Clayton 660-582-9477 Craig R-III 
Craig School 

lclayton@craigr3school.org 
 

660-683-5431 

Shelly Vertin 816-244-9631 Savannah R-III  
Savannah High School 

svertin@savannahr3.com 816-324-3128 

Rene’ Kurtz 
 

660-442-6283 Nodaway-Holt R-VII  
Nodaway-Holt Jr/Sr High School 

rkurtz@hodholt.org 

 
660-939-2135 
             

Rachel Peek 816-232-4419 Savannah R-III 
Savannah High School 

rpeek@savannahr3.com 816-324-3128 

Erin Hunter 816-262-9242 King City R-I 
King City High School 

erinhunter@kintcity.k12.mo.us 660-535-4319 

K’Lea Steeby 816-262-7033 Savannah R-III 
Savannah Middle School 

ksteeby@savannahr3.com 816-324-3126 

*TEAM LEADER **ALTERNATE TEAM LEADER 
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NWMSCA 

Critical Incident Response Teams 
 

Updated September, 2013 

TEAM C: serving Buchanan, Clinton, Platte, & Clay counties 

Name Home phone School District/ School E-mail School Phone 

*Corrine Allee 816-243-0069 West Platte R-II 
West Platte Jr/Sr High School 

alleec@wspd.net 816-640-2292 

**Kim Downs 816-217-4555 Smithville R-II 
Smithville District 

downsk@smithville.k12.mo.us 816-532-3178 
816-835-1174 
(work cell) 

Jennifer Newton 816-279-8845 Mid Buchanan R-V 
Mid-Buchanan HS 

jnewton@midbuchanan.k12.mo.us 816-238-1646 
x176 

Jenni Naughton 816-699-2290 Lathrop R-II 
Lathrop High School 

Jenni.naughton@lathropschools.com 816-528-7406 

LeAnna Wilcox 660-358-2269 Lathrop R-II School 
Lathrop Elementary 

Leanna.wilcox@lathropschools.com 816-528-7742 

Heidi Tipton 816-3905623 St. Joe School District 
Edison Elementary School 

Heidi.Tipton@sjsd.k12.mo.us 816-671-4110 

Karen Cox 816-550-3879 Smithville R-II 
Smithville High School 

coxk@smithville.k12.mo.us 816-532-0405 

*TEAM LEADER **ALTERNATE TEAM LEADER 
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NWMSCA 

Critical Incident Response Teams 
 

Updated September, 2013 

TEAM D: serving Harrison, Mercer, & Grundy counties 

Name Home phone School District/ School E-mail School Phone 

Deanna Carpenter 641-223-0942 
 

South Harrison R-II 
South Harrison Elementary 

dcarpenter@shr2.k12.mo.us 
 

660-425-8131 

Gloria Craig 660-425-4900 
 

Ridgeway R-V craig@ridgeway.k12.mo.us 
 

660-872-6813 
ext.234 

Robin Brown 660-339-7137 Trenton R-9 
Trenton Middle School 

rbrown@trentonr9.k12.mo.us 660-359-4328 

Leslie Woodard 816-592-0321 Trenton R-9 
S.M. Rissler Elementary 

lwoodard@trentonr9.k12.mo.us 660-359-2228 

Terri Critten 660-646-4440 h 
660-663-7084 c 

Trenton R-9 
S.M. Rissler Elementary 

tcritten@trentonr9.k12.mo.gov 660-359-2228 

Kay Moore 660359-5898 Trenton R-9 
Trenton High School 

kmoore@trentonr9.k12.mo.us 660-359-2291 

Carrie Crouse 660-663-5110 Trenton R-9 
Trenton High School 

ccrouse@trentonr9.k12.mo.us 660-359-2291 

*TEAM LEADER **ALTERNATE TEAM LEADER 

 

TEAM E: serving Daviess, Livingston, Ray, & Caldwell counties 

Name Home phone School District/ School E-mail School Phone 

*Joyce Cox 816-465-0276 Gallatin 
Gallatin HS 

jcox@gallatin.k12.mo.us 660-663-2172 

Jan Wilkerson 660-973-2467 Hamilton R-2 
Hamilton MS 

wilkerso@hamilton.k12.mo.us 
 

816-583-2173 

Shonnna Morrison 660-663-5427 
660-663-7317 

Gallatin 
Gallatin Elementary 

smorrison@gallatin.k12.mo.us 
 

660-663-2173 

*TEAM LEADER **ALTERNATE TEAM LEADER 
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